WITUNIA WEEKEND MARATON
	Lp
	Miejsce
	Nazwisko i imię
	Miasto
	Dystans
	Czas

	1
	M1
	Maciejewski Bogusław
	Kwidzyn
	42,2
	4:05:07

	2
	M2
	Pobłocki Jan 
	Gdańsk
	42,2
	4:16:00

	3
	M3
	Kałaczyński Ryszard
	Witunia
	42,2
	4:22:30

	4
	M3
	Łuczkowski Zygmunt
	Bydgoszcz
	42,2
	4:22:30

	5
	K1
	Sypniewska Hanna
	Gdynia
	42,2
	4:31:00

	6
	M4
	Sikora Artur
	Bydgoszcz
	42,2
	4:53:28

	7
	K2
	Dziedzic Izabela
	Gdańsk
	42,2
	4:59:00


3. MARATON - 16. 01 .2016
